HAME

Blackjack
ﬁiackﬁééi
Bla~kjack
Blackjack
Blackjack
Blackjack
Blackjack
' Blackjack
Blackjack
Blackjack
Blackjack
Blackjack
Blackjack
Blackjack

Blackbird

Biatkjack.

Exhibit "A" to Option Agreement between Lawrence E. McCuiston and
Alan Robert Grant covering the following described claims situate
in the Miner's Creek (unorganized) Mining District, Skamania County,
Washington, the location notices of which are on record in the office

EXHIBIT “A"

of the County Recorder of Skamania County, Washington.

#1

W W W W W ij

e sl i = =
h & WP KH o

DATE OF LOCATION

November 22, 19€0

patr N

‘Nﬁéemﬁer 2é; 1960

December &4, 1961

February 8, 1961

February 8,.1961

February 16, 1961
September 1, 1966
April 15, 1967’,

June 3, 1967

“June 4, 1967

June 11, 1967
June 25, 1967

Mafeh 31, 1968

March 31, 1968
April 15, 1968
April 13, 1968

DATE OF FILING

January 11, 1961
Jauiry 11; 1961
March 24, 1961
March 24, 1961
March 24, 1961
March 24, 1961
September 13, 1966
May\9, 1967

July 10, 1967
July 10, 1967
July 10, 1967
July 10, 1967
April 29, 1968
April 29, 1968 ..
spril 29, 1968
April 29, 1968

SERIAL
NuMBER

57976

57977

58257
58258
58259
58260
67452
68581
68924
68925
68926
68927
69856
69857
69858
69855

: lic}&?l;;" l—_ laz;c;!=k17“<%;¢é;:T;f”

BOOK

J

=]

"R R AR R "R AR oo g9

Two. ..
R

PAGE

4
6
18
19
20

21-

437

39

40
41

42
136
137
138
135




