## EXHIBIT "A"

Exhibit "A" to Option Agreement between Lawrence E. McCuiston and Alan Robert Grant covering the following described claims situate in the Miner's Creek (unorganized) Mining District, Skamania County, Washington, the location notices of which are on record in the office of the County Recorder of Skamania County, Washington.

		÷ :		SERIAL	<b>T</b>	
NAME		DATE OF LOCATION	DATE OF FILING	NUMBER	BOOK	PAGE
Blackjack	<b>#1</b>	November 22, 1960	January 11, 1961	57976	J	4
Blackjack	グ	November 22, 1960	January 11; 1961	57977	3	6
Blackjack	3	December 4, 1961	March 24, 1961	58257	J	18
Blackjack	4	February 8, 1961	March 24, 1961	58258	J	19
Blackjack	5	February 8, 1961	March 24, 1961	58259	J	20
Blackjack	6	February 16, 1961	March 24, 1961	58260	J	21
Blackjack	7	September 1, 1966	September 13, 1966	67452	J	437
Blackjack	8	April 15, 1967	May 9, 1967	68581	K	7
Blackjack	9	June 3, 1967	July 10, 1967	68924	K	39
Blackjack	10	June 4, 1967	July 10, 1967	68925	K	40
Blackjack	11	June 11, 1967	July 10, 1967	68926	K	41
Blackjack	12	June 25, 1967	July 10, 1967	68927	K	42
Blackjack	13	March 31, 1968	April 29, 1968	69856	K	136
Blackjack	14	March 31, 1968	April 29, 1968	69857	ĸ	137
Blackjack	15	April 15, 1968	April 29, 1968	69858	K	138
Blackbird	- 7	April 13, 1968	April 29, 1968	69855	K	135